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North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

RROCKS 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 1752.90 1538.60 2190.75

Bulbous Funbags 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 1475.40 1524.85 1850.45

Suncoast 13 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1595.85 1507.75 1831.70

Arch-Boyz 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 1504.00 1605.85 1847.75

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Eskimo Brothers 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 1747.30 1455.20 2112.60

BeerGutz 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1522.20 1606.80 1869.50

Mr. Jim Business 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1499.15 1511.35 1725.35

Fat Elvis 2 12 0 0.143 0-6 1257.70 1619.45 1439.05

East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Purple Trolls 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 1659.00 1556.45 1920.15

Vacant 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 1610.95 1610.30 1903.40

Outlaws 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 1359.20 1540.55 1632.75

Philadelphia Ouch 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 1297.20 1656.05 1576.70

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

SOONER NATION XIV 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 1728.40 1518.60 2060.80

Stairway To Evans 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1783.70 1586.30 2146.30

Hooters 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 1686.15 1471.50 1985.55

Chainsmokers 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 1492.45 1661.95 1864.35

Total Points
RROCKS 2190.75

Stairway To Evans 2146.30

The Eskimo Brothers 2112.60

SOONER NATION XIV 2060.80

Hooters 1985.55

The Purple Trolls 1920.15

Vacant 1903.40

BeerGutz 1869.50

Chainsmokers 1864.35

Bulbous Funbags 1850.45

Arch-Boyz 1847.75

Suncoast 13 1831.70

Mr. Jim Business 1725.35

Outlaws 1632.75

Philadelphia Ouch 1576.70

Fat Elvis 1439.05
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